
                                    Duck Pond Invitational
                  Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
                                      Fontana, Wisconsin
                                      September 19, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7579 Michael Hatter               12 Brodhead/Juda                  17:18.9  5:35 
      2 7674 Ryen Hazzard                 10 Edgerton                       17:52.9  5:46 
      3 7685 Trevor Wilkinson             10 Edgerton                       17:55.9  5:47 
      4 7792 Richard Schaefer             10 Shoreland Lutheran High School 18:06.1  5:50 
      5 7735 Elijah Skalsky               12 Holy Family                    18:11.4  5:52 
      6 7608 Jordan Laatz                 11 Clinton                        18:38.2  6:00 
      7 7591 Holden Whitledge             12 Brodhead/Juda                  18:39.2  6:01 
      8 7648 Eliberto Gomez-Rodriguez     11 Delavan-Darien                 18:45.6  6:03 
      9 7787 Andrew Koestler              11 Shoreland Lutheran High School 18:47.1  6:03 
     10 7587 Jacob Staffon                10 Brodhead/Juda                  18:51.2  6:05 
     11 7789 Caleb Lash                   11 Shoreland Lutheran High School 18:53.1  6:05 
     12 7857 Michael Steurer              Jr Stateline Home School          19:01.5  6:08 
     13 7670 Jacob Fox                    12 Edgerton                       19:15.0  6:12 
     14 7793 Isaac Schulz                 12 Shoreland Lutheran High School 19:21.4  6:14 
     15 7831 Conrad Greenberg             So Stateline Home School          19:21.9  6:14 
     16 7567 Alex Aguilar                 12 Brodhead/Juda                  19:35.0  6:19 
     17 7606 Brice Enright                12 Clinton                        19:38.6  6:20 
     18 7855 Gabriel Steurer                 Stateline Home School          19:39.5  6:20 
     19 7580 Jacob Lengel                 12 Brodhead/Juda                  19:46.3  6:22 
     20 7586 Luke Skoumal                 12 Brodhead/Juda                  19:53.4  6:25 
     21 7541 Evan Rees                    12 Big Foot/Williams Bay          19:54.8  6:25 
     22 7574 Trenton Condon               09 Brodhead/Juda                  19:55.7  6:25 
     23 7786 Johnny Innamorato            10 Shoreland Lutheran High School 19:56.8  6:26 
     24 7590 Carter Urness                10 Brodhead/Juda                  19:59.2  6:26 
     25 7829 Joel Boeve                   So Stateline Home School          20:20.6  6:33 
     26 7680 Elliott Radtke               09 Edgerton                       20:30.4  6:37 
     27 7845 Joshua Meyer                 Sr Stateline Home School          20:32.4  6:37 
     28 7652 Julian Perez                 12 Delavan-Darien                 20:43.0  6:41 
     29 7605 Jordan Decker                11 Clinton                        20:46.3  6:42 
     30 7681 Nick Rusch                   11 Edgerton                       21:07.6  6:48 
     31 7682 Hunter Seblom                10 Edgerton                       21:08.8  6:49 
     32 7859 Chase Vegter                 Jr Stateline Home School          21:11.9  6:50 
     33 7828 Sam Bieber                      Stateline Home School          21:22.9  6:53 
     34 7609 Dylan Mueller                12 Clinton                        21:26.7  6:55 
     35 7832 Elias Greenberg              Jr Stateline Home School          21:29.0  6:55 
     36 7540 Daniel Rees                  10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          21:29.1  6:55 
     37 7734 Robert Ruth                  11 Holy Family                    21:30.8  6:56 
     38 7672 Andrew Hansen                10 Edgerton                       21:34.7  6:57 
     39 7572 Kyle Braund                  09 Brodhead/Juda                  21:48.1  7:02 
     40 7840 Jonathon Holmberg               Stateline Home School          21:49.1  7:02 
     41 7683 Brayden Simmons              09 Edgerton                       21:49.2  7:02 
     42 7847 Clay Nellis                     Stateline Home School          21:53.1  7:03 
     43 7571 Royce Brauer                 09 Brodhead/Juda                  22:04.7  7:07 
     44 7537 Dawson Grever                09 Big Foot/Williams Bay          22:07.4  7:08 
     45 7790 Elias Patterson              12 Shoreland Lutheran High School 22:13.3  7:10 
     46 7651 T Oren                       09 Delavan-Darien                 22:14.7  7:10 
     47 7607 Ben Jacobs                   09 Clinton                        22:16.4  7:11 
     48 7852 John Rolsma                  So Stateline Home School          22:17.7  7:11 
     49 7612 Tyler Stauss                 11 Clinton                        22:33.7  7:16 
     50 7684 Matthew Whitmore             09 Edgerton                       22:49.4  7:21 
     51 7534 Jacob Curtis                 10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          22:57.8  7:24 
     52 7613 Joe Wellnitz                 11 Clinton                        22:59.5  7:25 
     53 7843 Toby Lameyer                    Stateline Home School          23:09.1  7:28 
     54 7839 Sam Hoffland                    Stateline Home School          23:15.1  7:30 
     55 7788 Cooper Koker                 12 Shoreland Lutheran High School 23:21.9  7:32 
     56 7675 Camryn Hurda                 09 Edgerton                       23:23.9  7:32 
     57 7576 Caleb Engen                  10 Brodhead/Juda                  23:32.2  7:35 
     58 7737 Peter Yanke                  12 Holy Family                    23:40.9  7:38 
     59 7611 Wade Mueller                 09 Clinton                        23:42.3  7:38 
     60 7542 Will Vollmar                 10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          23:45.7  7:39 
     9/19/2017  5:56PM
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                  Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7536 Titus Frederick              12 Big Foot/Williams Bay          23:55.9  7:43 
     62 7673 William Hazeltine            10 Edgerton                       23:57.6  7:43 
     63 7589 Jesse Tinajaro               09 Brodhead/Juda                  24:29.3  7:53 
     64 7732 Justin Kloess                11 Holy Family                    24:35.2  7:55 
     65 7575 Dean Devoe                   11 Brodhead/Juda                  25:18.9  8:09 
     66 7583 Austin Paffel                10 Brodhead/Juda                  25:23.7  8:11 
     67 7533 Austin Buchholz              09 Big Foot/Williams Bay          25:24.8  8:11 
     68 7671 Alec Hansen                  10 Edgerton                       25:32.0  8:14 
     69 7584 Austin Reed                  09 Brodhead/Juda                  26:03.6  8:24 
     70 7577 Nick Fiebig                  12 Brodhead/Juda                  26:04.5  8:24 
     71 7653 Michael Ream                 09 Delavan-Darien                 26:37.5  8:35 
     72 7610 Evan Mueller                 09 Clinton                        26:43.6  8:37 
     73 7535 Malachi Frederick            10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          27:53.5  8:59 
     74 7858 Levi Turner                     Stateline Home School          28:41.2  9:14 
     75 7539 Jonathan Ocampo              09 Big Foot/Williams Bay          28:50.4  9:17 
     76 7568 Trent Anderson               10 Brodhead/Juda                  28:56.0  9:19 
     77 7678 Austin Long                  12 Edgerton                       28:56.8  9:20 
     78 7676 Michael Jones                12 Edgerton                       29:10.2  9:24 
     79 7604 Sam Carrillo                 11 Clinton                        29:17.1  9:26 
     80 7649 Jordan Ivans                 09 Delavan-Darien                 30:47.8  9:55 
     81 7650 Myles Lockhart               09 Delavan-Darien                 37:27.7 12:04 
     9/19/2017  5:56PM
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                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7579 Michael Hatter               12 Brodhead/Juda                  17:18.9  5:35 
      2    2 7674 Ryen Hazzard                 10 Edgerton                       17:52.9  5:46 
      3    3 7685 Trevor Wilkinson             10 Edgerton                       17:55.9  5:47 
      4    4 7792 Richard Schaefer             10 Shoreland Lutheran High School 18:06.1  5:50 
      5      7735 Elijah Skalsky               12 Holy Family                    18:11.4  5:52 
      6    5 7608 Jordan Laatz                 11 Clinton                        18:38.2  6:00 
      7    6 7591 Holden Whitledge             12 Brodhead/Juda                  18:39.2  6:01 
      8    7 7648 Eliberto Gomez-Rodriguez     11 Delavan-Darien                 18:45.6  6:03 
      9    8 7787 Andrew Koestler              11 Shoreland Lutheran High School 18:47.1  6:03 
     10    9 7587 Jacob Staffon                10 Brodhead/Juda                  18:51.2  6:05 
     11   10 7789 Caleb Lash                   11 Shoreland Lutheran High School 18:53.1  6:05 
     12   11 7857 Michael Steurer              Jr Stateline Home School          19:01.5  6:08 
     13   12 7670 Jacob Fox                    12 Edgerton                       19:15.0  6:12 
     14   13 7793 Isaac Schulz                 12 Shoreland Lutheran High School 19:21.4  6:14 
     15   14 7831 Conrad Greenberg             So Stateline Home School          19:21.9  6:14 
     16   15 7567 Alex Aguilar                 12 Brodhead/Juda                  19:35.0  6:19 
     17   16 7606 Brice Enright                12 Clinton                        19:38.6  6:20 
     18   17 7855 Gabriel Steurer                 Stateline Home School          19:39.5  6:20 
     19   18 7580 Jacob Lengel                 12 Brodhead/Juda                  19:46.3  6:22 
     20   19 7586 Luke Skoumal                 12 Brodhead/Juda                  19:53.4  6:25 
     21   20 7541 Evan Rees                    12 Big Foot/Williams Bay          19:54.8  6:25 
     22   21 7574 Trenton Condon               09 Brodhead/Juda                  19:55.7  6:25 
     23   22 7786 Johnny Innamorato            10 Shoreland Lutheran High School 19:56.8  6:26 
     24   23 7829 Joel Boeve                   So Stateline Home School          20:20.6  6:33 
     25   24 7680 Elliott Radtke               09 Edgerton                       20:30.4  6:37 
     26   25 7845 Joshua Meyer                 Sr Stateline Home School          20:32.4  6:37 
     27   26 7652 Julian Perez                 12 Delavan-Darien                 20:43.0  6:41 
     28   27 7605 Jordan Decker                11 Clinton                        20:46.3  6:42 
     29   28 7681 Nick Rusch                   11 Edgerton                       21:07.6  6:48 
     30   29 7682 Hunter Seblom                10 Edgerton                       21:08.8  6:49 
     31   30 7859 Chase Vegter                 Jr Stateline Home School          21:11.9  6:50 
     32   31 7828 Sam Bieber                      Stateline Home School          21:22.9  6:53 
     33   32 7609 Dylan Mueller                12 Clinton                        21:26.7  6:55 
     34   33 7540 Daniel Rees                  10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          21:29.1  6:55 
     35      7734 Robert Ruth                  11 Holy Family                    21:30.8  6:56 
     36   34 7672 Andrew Hansen                10 Edgerton                       21:34.7  6:57 
     37   35 7537 Dawson Grever                09 Big Foot/Williams Bay          22:07.4  7:08 
     38   36 7790 Elias Patterson              12 Shoreland Lutheran High School 22:13.3  7:10 
     39   37 7651 T Oren                       09 Delavan-Darien                 22:14.7  7:10 
     40   38 7607 Ben Jacobs                   09 Clinton                        22:16.4  7:11 
     41   39 7612 Tyler Stauss                 11 Clinton                        22:33.7  7:16 
     42   40 7534 Jacob Curtis                 10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          22:57.8  7:24 
     43   41 7613 Joe Wellnitz                 11 Clinton                        22:59.5  7:25 
     44   42 7788 Cooper Koker                 12 Shoreland Lutheran High School 23:21.9  7:32 
     45      7737 Peter Yanke                  12 Holy Family                    23:40.9  7:38 
     46   43 7542 Will Vollmar                 10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          23:45.7  7:39 
     47   44 7536 Titus Frederick              12 Big Foot/Williams Bay          23:55.9  7:43 
     48      7732 Justin Kloess                11 Holy Family                    24:35.2  7:55 
     49   45 7533 Austin Buchholz              09 Big Foot/Williams Bay          25:24.8  8:11 
     50   46 7653 Michael Ream                 09 Delavan-Darien                 26:37.5  8:35 
     51   47 7649 Jordan Ivans                 09 Delavan-Darien                 30:47.8  9:55 
     52   48 7650 Myles Lockhart               09 Delavan-Darien                 37:27.7 12:04 
     9/19/2017  5:56PM
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                                    Duck Pond Invitational
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    49  Brodhead/Juda                         (18:50.2  94:10.6 2:27.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Michael Hatter            12 17:18.9
  2      6  Holden Whitledge          12 18:39.2
  3      9  Jacob Staffon             10 18:51.2
  4     15  Alex Aguilar              12 19:35.0
  5     18  Jacob Lengel              12 19:46.3
  6   ( 19) Luke Skoumal              12 19:53.4
  7   ( 21) Trenton Condon            09 19:55.7
  
  2.    57  Shoreland Lutheran High School        (19:00.9  95:04.5 1:50.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Richard Schaefer          10 18:06.1
  2      8  Andrew Koestler           11 18:47.1
  3     10  Caleb Lash                11 18:53.1
  4     13  Isaac Schulz              12 19:21.4
  5     22  Johnny Innamorato         10 19:56.8
  6   ( 36) Elias Patterson           12 22:13.3
  7   ( 42) Cooper Koker              12 23:21.9
  
  3.    69  Edgerton                              (19:20.4  96:41.8 3:14.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Ryen Hazzard              10 17:52.9
  2      3  Trevor Wilkinson          10 17:55.9
  3     12  Jacob Fox                 12 19:15.0
  4     24  Elliott Radtke            09 20:30.4
  5     28  Nick Rusch                11 21:07.6
  6   ( 29) Hunter Seblom             10 21:08.8
  7   ( 34) Andrew Hansen             10 21:34.7
  
  4.    90  Stateline Home School                 (19:47.2  98:55.9 1:30.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Michael Steurer           Jr 19:01.5
  2     14  Conrad Greenberg          So 19:21.9
  3     17  Gabriel Steurer              19:39.5
  4     23  Joel Boeve                So 20:20.6
  5     25  Joshua Meyer              Sr 20:32.4
  6   ( 30) Chase Vegter              Jr 21:11.9
  7   ( 31) Sam Bieber                   21:22.9
  
  5.   118  Clinton                               (20:33.3  102:46.2 3:38.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Jordan Laatz              11 18:38.2
  2     16  Brice Enright             12 19:38.6
  3     27  Jordan Decker             11 20:46.3
  4     32  Dylan Mueller             12 21:26.7
  5     38  Ben Jacobs                09 22:16.4
  6   ( 39) Tyler Stauss              11 22:33.7
  7   ( 41) Joe Wellnitz              11 22:59.5
  
  6.   163  Delavan-Darien                        (23:49.8  119:08.612:02.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Eliberto Gomez-Rodriguez  11 18:45.6
  2     26  Julian Perez              12 20:43.0
  3     37  T Oren                    09 22:14.7
  4     46  Michael Ream              09 26:37.5
  5     47  Jordan Ivans              09 30:47.8
  6   ( 48) Myles Lockhart            09 37:27.7
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   171  Big Foot/Williams Bay                 (22:03.0  110:14.8 3:50.9)
====================================================
  1     20  Evan Rees                 12 19:54.8
  2     33  Daniel Rees               10 21:29.1
  3     35  Dawson Grever             09 22:07.4
  4     40  Jacob Curtis              10 22:57.8
  5     43  Will Vollmar              10 23:45.7
  6   ( 44) Titus Frederick           12 23:55.9
  7   ( 45) Austin Buchholz           09 25:24.8

Incomplete Teams:

Holy Family                          
           Elijah Skalsky 12, Robert Ruth 11, Peter Yanke 12, Justin Kloess 11
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7590 Carter Urness                10 Brodhead/Juda                  19:59.2  6:26 
      2    2 7832 Elias Greenberg              Jr Stateline Home School          21:29.0  6:55 
      3    3 7572 Kyle Braund                  09 Brodhead/Juda                  21:48.1  7:02 
      4    4 7840 Jonathon Holmberg               Stateline Home School          21:49.1  7:02 
      5    5 7683 Brayden Simmons              09 Edgerton                       21:49.2  7:02 
      6    6 7847 Clay Nellis                     Stateline Home School          21:53.1  7:03 
      7    7 7571 Royce Brauer                 09 Brodhead/Juda                  22:04.7  7:07 
      8    8 7852 John Rolsma                  So Stateline Home School          22:17.7  7:11 
      9    9 7684 Matthew Whitmore             09 Edgerton                       22:49.4  7:21 
     10   10 7843 Toby Lameyer                    Stateline Home School          23:09.1  7:28 
     11   11 7839 Sam Hoffland                    Stateline Home School          23:15.1  7:30 
     12   12 7675 Camryn Hurda                 09 Edgerton                       23:23.9  7:32 
     13   13 7576 Caleb Engen                  10 Brodhead/Juda                  23:32.2  7:35 
     14      7611 Wade Mueller                 09 Clinton                        23:42.3  7:38 
     15   14 7673 William Hazeltine            10 Edgerton                       23:57.6  7:43 
     16   15 7589 Jesse Tinajaro               09 Brodhead/Juda                  24:29.3  7:53 
     17   16 7575 Dean Devoe                   11 Brodhead/Juda                  25:18.9  8:09 
     18   17 7583 Austin Paffel                10 Brodhead/Juda                  25:23.7  8:11 
     19   18 7671 Alec Hansen                  10 Edgerton                       25:32.0  8:14 
     20      7584 Austin Reed                  09 Brodhead/Juda                  26:03.6  8:24 
     21      7577 Nick Fiebig                  12 Brodhead/Juda                  26:04.5  8:24 
     22      7610 Evan Mueller                 09 Clinton                        26:43.6  8:37 
     23      7535 Malachi Frederick            10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          27:53.5  8:59 
     24   19 7858 Levi Turner                     Stateline Home School          28:41.2  9:14 
     25      7539 Jonathan Ocampo              09 Big Foot/Williams Bay          28:50.4  9:17 
     26      7568 Trent Anderson               10 Brodhead/Juda                  28:56.0  9:19 
     27   20 7678 Austin Long                  12 Edgerton                       28:56.8  9:20 
     28   21 7676 Michael Jones                12 Edgerton                       29:10.2  9:24 
     29      7604 Sam Carrillo                 11 Clinton                        29:17.1  9:26 
     9/19/2017  5:56PM
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    30  Stateline Home School                 (22:07.6  110:38.0 1:40.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Elias Greenberg           Jr 21:29.0
  2      4  Jonathon Holmberg            21:49.1
  3      6  Clay Nellis                  21:53.1
  4      8  John Rolsma               So 22:17.7
  5     10  Toby Lameyer                 23:09.1
  6   ( 11) Sam Hoffland                 23:15.1
  7   ( 19) Levi Turner                  28:41.2
  
  2.    39  Brodhead/Juda                         (22:22.7  111:53.5 4:30.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Carter Urness             10 19:59.2
  2      3  Kyle Braund               09 21:48.1
  3      7  Royce Brauer              09 22:04.7
  4     13  Caleb Engen               10 23:32.2
  5     15  Jesse Tinajaro            09 24:29.3
  6   ( 16) Dean Devoe                11 25:18.9
  7   ( 17) Austin Paffel             10 25:23.7
  
  3.    58  Edgerton                              (23:30.5  117:32.1 3:42.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Brayden Simmons           09 21:49.2
  2      9  Matthew Whitmore          09 22:49.4
  3     12  Camryn Hurda              09 23:23.9
  4     14  William Hazeltine         10 23:57.6
  5     18  Alec Hansen               10 25:32.0
  6   ( 20) Austin Long               12 28:56.8
  7   ( 21) Michael Jones             12 29:10.2

Incomplete Teams:

Clinton                              
           Wade Mueller 09, Evan Mueller 09, Sam Carrillo 11

Big Foot/Williams Bay                
           Malachi Frederick 10, Jonathan Ocampo 09
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name               Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7718 Steven Austin       8 Harvard Jr. High School         9:45.5  6:17 
      2 7827 Izzy Bieber           Stateline Home School           9:59.4  6:26 
      3 7711 Emmett Sund         7 Edgerton Middle school         10:15.4  6:37 
      4 7727 Connor Pedersen     7 Harvard Jr. High School        10:26.3  6:44 
      5 7702 Peyton Lee          8 Edgerton Middle school         10:40.3  6:53 
      6 7719 Elijah Binz         6 Harvard Jr. High School        10:42.5  6:54 
      7 7634 Hunter Greer        8 Clinton Bobcats                10:47.8  6:58 
      8 7842 Sam Kirchhoff         Stateline Home School          10:52.2  7:00 
      9 7755 Gabriel Skalsky     7 Holy Family MS                 10:56.4  7:03 
     10 7573 Brady Bruns         8 Brodhead/Juda                  10:59.1  7:05 
     11 7639 Tyler Katalin       8 Clinton Bobcats                11:03.5  7:08 
     12 7856 Josh Steurer        7 Stateline Home School          11:08.1  7:11 
     13 7772 Kolten Smith        7 Parkview                       11:08.3  7:11 
     14 7753 John Ruth           8 Holy Family MS                 11:09.1  7:11 
     15 7701 Peter Hazeltine     7 Edgerton Middle school         11:11.5  7:13 
     16 7722 Connor Flores       8 Harvard Jr. High School        11:14.3  7:15 
     17 7833 Leighton Greenberg    Stateline Home School          11:16.5  7:16 
     18 7851 Steven Pfarr          Stateline Home School          11:25.7  7:22 
     19 7581 Jacob Lohmar        8 Brodhead/Juda                  11:28.2  7:24 
     20 7643 Sullivan Rood       8 Clinton Bobcats                11:31.5  7:26 
     21 7726 Marques Merida      7 Harvard Jr. High School        11:32.4  7:26 
     22 7835 Luke Grinvalds        Stateline Home School          11:33.3  7:27 
     23 7700 Roman Frodel        7 Edgerton Middle school         11:37.6  7:30 
     24 7699 Connor Coombs       8 Edgerton Middle school         11:39.2  7:31 
     25 7706 Carson Phillips     7 Edgerton Middle school         11:39.4  7:31 
     26 7723 Jared Gonzalez      6 Harvard Jr. High School        11:53.2  7:40 
     27 7848 Cooper Nimmo          Stateline Home School          11:53.8  7:40 
     28 7725 Caden Kotecki       6 Harvard Jr. High School        11:55.8  7:41 
     29 7698 Bailey Buskager     7 Edgerton Middle school         11:57.4  7:42 
     30 7588 Johnathon Tacey     7 Brodhead/Juda                  11:59.4  7:44 
     31 7867 Nathaniel Hoyt      8 Walworth Elem./Middle School   12:01.5  7:45 
     32 7720 Angel Cabrera       8 Harvard Jr. High School        12:02.6  7:46 
     33 7570 Sabian Blang        8 Brodhead/Juda                  12:03.6  7:46 
     34 7637 Gavin Hitchock      8 Clinton Bobcats                12:04.2  7:47 
     35 7862 Elly Chisamore      5 Walworth Elem./Middle School   12:06.9  7:48 
     36 7713 Mason Whitmore      7 Edgerton Middle school         12:09.8  7:50 
     37 7838 Judson Henkel      Sr Stateline Home School          12:11.2  7:51 
     38 7876 Wyatt Vail          5 Walworth Elem./Middle School   12:14.3  7:53 
     39 7837 Colson Henkel         Stateline Home School          12:18.3  7:56 
     40 7860 Isaac Vogel           Stateline Home School          12:27.2  8:01 
     41 7769 Ben Schuster        8 Palmyra-Eagle Middle School    12:28.5  8:02 
     42 7864 Evan Henningfeld    5 Walworth Elem./Middle School   12:30.8  8:04 
     43 7761 Walker Beth         7 Palmyra-Eagle Middle School    12:30.8  8:04 
     44 7865 David Hernandezz    7 Walworth Elem./Middle School   12:33.6  8:06 
     45 7752 Andrew Leone        8 Holy Family MS                 12:43.5  8:12 
     46 7708 Logan Reilly        8 Edgerton Middle school         12:49.9  8:16 
     47 7765 Dalton Metzdorf     8 Palmyra-Eagle Middle School    12:58.8  8:22 
     48 7705 Riley Ottman        7 Edgerton Middle school         13:09.9  8:29 
     49 7875 Elliot Vail         5 Walworth Elem./Middle School   13:20.1  8:36 
     50 7644 Nathan Shallenberg  5 Clinton Bobcats                13:24.5  8:38 
     51 7764 Zachary Kornmeyer   7 Palmyra-Eagle Middle School    13:29.5  8:42 
     52 7849 Drake Nimmo           Stateline Home School          13:35.0  8:45 
     53 7749 Nathan Howard       5 Holy Family MS                 13:35.6  8:46 
     54 7834 Josh Grinvalds        Stateline Home School          13:38.9  8:48 
     55 7766 Ethan Moss          8 Palmyra-Eagle Middle School    13:49.3  8:54 
     56 7750 Jakob Kloess        8 Holy Family MS                 13:50.9  8:55 
     57 7868 Ethan Jackowski     8 Walworth Elem./Middle School   13:52.2  8:56 
     58 7640 Quinn McCabe        7 Clinton Bobcats                14:05.7  9:05 
     59 7877 Clayton Vandeborge  7 Walworth Elem./Middle School   14:14.4  9:10 
     60 7707 Jeremiah Reed       8 Edgerton Middle school         14:15.7  9:11 
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                                    Duck Pond Invitational
                  Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
                                      Fontana, Wisconsin
                                      September 19, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Boys' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name               Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7879 Lily Wolf           5 Walworth Elem./Middle School   14:15.9  9:11 
     62 7863 AJ Hartman          6 Walworth Elem./Middle School   14:26.7  9:18 
     63 7871 Emily Leon          8 Walworth Elem./Middle School   14:27.5  9:19 
     64 7770 Jack Schuster       8 Palmyra-Eagle Middle School    14:36.9  9:25 
     65 7712 Lee Swenson         8 Edgerton Middle school         14:37.5  9:25 
     66 7569 Jack Beutel         7 Brodhead/Juda                  14:37.5  9:25 
     67 7635 Nathan Haag         6 Clinton Bobcats                14:44.4  9:30 
     68 7762 Charlie Hyatt       7 Palmyra-Eagle Middle School    14:50.2  9:34 
     69 7704 Drew Lund           7 Edgerton Middle school         15:04.6  9:43 
     70 7638 Jarod Holmbeck      8 Clinton Bobcats                15:18.5  9:52 
     71 7582 Ephraim Olson       8 Brodhead/Juda                  15:20.2  9:53 
     72 7836 Bobby Hein            Stateline Home School          15:22.4  9:54 
     73 7850 Charlie Otto          Stateline Home School          15:22.6  9:54 
     74 7645 Silas Wam           8 Clinton Bobcats                15:38.1 10:04 
     75 7756 John Paul Yanke     5 Holy Family MS                 15:54.3 10:15 
     76 7751 James Kloess        5 Holy Family MS                 15:57.1 10:17 
     77 7869 Natalie Klamm       5 Walworth Elem./Middle School   16:18.5 10:30 
     78 7873 Alivia Nelson       6 Walworth Elem./Middle School   16:18.5 10:30 
     79 7874 Dawson Schultz      5 Walworth Elem./Middle School   16:18.9 10:31 
     80 7866 Clayton Holt        7 Walworth Elem./Middle School   16:50.1 10:51 
     81 7763 Blake Isaacson      7 Palmyra-Eagle Middle School    17:50.2 11:29 
     82 7703 Matthew Luchsinger  8 Edgerton Middle school         18:17.9 11:47 
     83 7872 Valeria Lopez       8 Walworth Elem./Middle School   18:35.5 11:59 
     84 7768 Liam Schroeder      7 Palmyra-Eagle Middle School    19:31.4 12:35 
     85 7767 Finn Paxton         7 Palmyra-Eagle Middle School    19:55.0 12:50 
     86 7585 Owen Schipper       8 Brodhead/Juda                  21:35.0 13:54 
     87 7642 Jackson Repaal      8 Clinton Bobcats                23:32.8 15:10 
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